BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0960495079

Overview

2024/07/26 18:33:40

Price
0.0415 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-7.79% (-0.00)

ISIN CA0960495079
Symbol BSK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0418 USD
0.0438 USD
0.04 USD
0.045 USD
0.04304 USD
13,245
569.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0960495079&ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fad6f3e73079522484a8e26d705f5ee8e2e037e7b12357ce2dc5d7c0ec8be4c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f663b0ec238a54106&time=1722220442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bc6ab80f596e60d73d2f39b84a48898c2e72306939e4b9c2ce861fc0cf55c38&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=880c3f53f76e8d4ee&time=1722220442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ee05944b2c7143895c416a01f295eed36a9db78df65687541ac195866235d3e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0741d3698225319cb&time=1722220442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47ced25f5b53536ebd23cb49f05e7bb0e9515fb55d960ec91230eef1e7099ec3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7210d146c97dc8291&time=1722220442&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdcd36dd78c0dded5a64c17d3b4f967393e05287df39d3f20909fe110eb71d3b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7969bbafe2f08055f&time=1722220442&tool=RSC

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 18:33:40

Price
0.0415 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-7.79% (-0.00)

CA0960495079
BSK

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
10 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0418 USD
High 0.0438 USD
Low 0.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.045 USD
VWAP 0.04304 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,245
Trading volume 569.94
Number of trades 6
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.20% -8.80% -69.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.00 -0.09
Beta 0.75 1.10 1.78
Volatility 89.41 88.77 9293
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

0.0431 USD (48,938
0.0443 USD (97,934
0.0456 USD (168,852
0.0489 USD (167,245
0.0651 USD (2024/04/11
0.0346 USD (2024/07/22
0.0781 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0346 USD (2024/07/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.041 EUR 0.00 2
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 19:15 0.055 CAD 0.00 9
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.0336 EUR 0.00 3
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.0372 EUR 0.00 2
06
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.0344 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63107764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62182358

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:33 0.0415USD 0.00 6
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.0404 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66940483

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Blue Sky
Uranium
Corp.

Contact Details
BLUE SKY URANIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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